
Charlotttesville Albemarle Organizations Accepting Donations Through 2020 CVC

Name Website 

Albemarle Housing Improvement Program, Inc. http://www.ahipva.org

American Red Cross of Central Virginia https://www.redcross.org/local/virginia

Appalachian Voices appvoices.org

Blue Ridge Abortion Fund https://blueridgeabortionfund.org

Blue Ridge Area Food Bank - Thomas Jefferson Area https://www.brafb.org/

Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Virginia http://www.bgclubcva.org

Building Goodness Foundation www.buildinggoodness.org

Camp Holiday Trails http://www.campholidaytrails.org

Cat Action Team https://catactionteam.org/

Center for Nonprofit Excellence http://thecne.org

Central Virginia Burn Camp http://www.vaburncamp.org

Charlottesville Abundant Life Ministries, Inc. https://charlottesvilleabundantlife.org/

Charlottesville Albemarle Rescue Squad https://carsrescue.org/

Charlottesville Area Community Foundation https://www.cacfonline.org

Charlottesville Free Clinic https://www.cvillefreeclinic.org/

Charlottesville Police Department Foundation http://www.cvillepolicefoundation.org

Charlottesville Pride Community Network http://www.cvillepride.org

Charlottesville-Albemarle SPCA caspca.org

Community Christian Academy https://www.cca-va.org/

Choose any number of organizations from the list below 
and add the name(s) to your gift designation on the ePledge form: 

http://uva.cvcgives.org



Charlotttesville Albemarle Organizations Accepting Donations Through 2020 CVC

Name Website 

Community Investment Collaborative cicville.org

Computers4Kids https://c4kclubhouse.org

Cultivate Charlottesville http://www.cultivatecharlottesville.org

Emergency Food Network http://emergencyfoodnetwork.org

Epilepsy Foundation of Virginia, Charlottesville www.efva.org

Habitat for Humanity - Greater Charlottesville http://www.cvillehabitat.org

Hope's Legacy Equine Rescue https://www.hopeslegacy.com/

Hospice of the Piedmont http://www.hopva.org

Innisfree Incorporated www.innisfreevillage.org

Jefferson Area Board for Aging, Inc. https://www.jabacares.org

Jefferson Area CHIP https://childhealthpartnership.org/

Jefferson School African American Heritage Center https://jeffschoolheritagecenter.org/

Literacy Volunteers of Charlottesville/Albemarle http://www.literacyforall.org

Loaves & Fishes Food Pantry, Inc. http://cvilleloaves.org/

Local Food Hub https://www.localfoodhub.org

Madison House https://www.madisonhouse.org/

McIntire Botanical Garden https://mcintirebotanicalgarden.org/intro/

Meals on Wheels of Charlottesville/Albemarle http://cvillemeals.org

On Our Own, Charlottesville http://onourowncville.org

PACEM http://www.pacemshelter.org

Piedmont CASA, Inc. http://www.pcasa.org
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Piedmont Housing Alliance http://www.piedmonthousingalliance.org

PVCC Educational Foundation https://www.pvcc.edu

ReadyKids www.readykidscville.org

Rivanna Conservation Alliance http://www.rivannariver.org

Ronald McDonald House Charities of Charlottesville http://www.rmhcharlottesville.org

Service Dogs of Virginia http://www.servicedogsva.org

Sexual Assault Resource Agency http://www.saracville.org

Shelter for Help in Emergency http://www.shelterforhelpinemergency.org

The Arc of the Piedmont www.arcpva.org

The Fountain Fund https://www.fountainfund.org/

The Haven at First and Market thehaven.org

The Women's Initiative http://www.thewomensinitiative.org

United Way of Greater Charlottesville https://unitedwaycville.org/

Virginia Discovery Museum https://www.vadm.org/

Virginia Institute of Autism https://www.viacenters.org/

Virginia Organizing http://www.virginia-organizing.org

Wildrock https://www.wildrock.org/

WorkSource Enterprises http://www.worksourceva.org


